Elevated Discharge System Specifications and Dimensions
charles ross & Son Company
P.O. Box 12308, 710 Old Willets Path, Hauppauge, NY 11788
• Telephone:  631-234-0500  •  Fax:  631-234-0691
• Website:  www.mixers.com  •  Email:  sales@mixers.com
Model
Ross
Vessel
Size
(gallon)
HP
Discharge
Pressure
(psig)
Overall
Height*
(A)
Overall
Width*
(B)
Overall
Depth*
(C)
Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm
HED-10 10 2 25 86 2,184 83 2,108 36 914
HED-25 25 3 25 109 2,769 105 2,667 36 914
HED-40 40 3 25 109 2,769 105 2,667 36 914
HED-75 75 5 25 132 3,353 113 2,870 54 1,372
HED-100 100 5 25 132 3,353 113 2,870 54 1,372
HED-150 150 5 25 150 3,810 124 3,150 55 1,397
HED-200 200 5 25 150 3,810 124 3,150 55 1,397
HED-300 300 10 25 200 5,080 137 3,480 56 1,422
HED-400 400 10 25 200 5,080 144 3,658 67 1,702
HED-500 500 10 25 209 5,309 160 4,064 67 1,702
Standard Features:
• Designed to be used with Ross
internally machined mix cans
• Mix can platform is hydraulically